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Value

F6488.552
F6488.S53
F6488.554
F6488.S55
F6488.556

F6488.S57
F6488.S58
F6488.559
F6488.560
F6488.561

F6488.562
F6488.563
F6488.564
F6488.565

Samples

F6488.566

F6488.567
F6488.568

F6488.569

F6488.570
F6488.S71

Group

@D Feces Healthy Control
@D Feces Periodontitis

Lachnospiraceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Oscillospiraceae
Ruminococcaceae
Prevotellaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Succinivibrionaceae
Sutterellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Muribaculaceae
Odoribacteraceae
Barnesiellaceae
multifamily
Acidaminococcaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Cryptosporangiaceae
Rhodospirillaceae
Desulfovibrionaceae
Anaeroplasmataceae
Bacteroidaceae
Akkermansiaceae
Enterobacteriaceae
multifamily
Peptoniphilaceae_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XIII]
Eggerthellaceae

Kineosporiaceae

Family

Methanobacteriaceae
Eubacteriales Family XlII. Incertae Sedis
Peptoniphilaceae
Streptococcaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Clostridiaceae
Clostridiales_[F-1]
Lachnospiraceae
Christensenellaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Veillonellaceae
Alcaligenaceae
Veillonellaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Rikenellaceae
Eubacteriaceae_[XV]
Lachnospiraceae_Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Eubacteriaceae

Bacteroidaceae



